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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 Yann BOES

Pass 17 1:54.526 1 1:54.526 *

Pass 25 3:40.169 2 1:45.643 *

Pass 34 5:22.630 3 1:42.461 *

Pass 42 7:03.322 4 1:40.692 *

Pass 51 8:43.708 5 1:40.386 *

Pass 57 10:22.668 6 1:38.960 *

Pass 64 12:00.186 7 1:37.518 *

Pass 72 13:37.481 8 1:37.295 *

Pass 80 15:14.704 9 1:37.223 *

Pass 89 16:50.533 10 1:35.829 *

No 10 Cédric BAGARRE

Pass 12 1:47.809 1 1:47.809 *

Pass 21 3:30.074 2 1:42.265 *

Pass 30 5:14.714 3 1:44.640

Pass 39 7:00.300 4 1:45.586

Pass 48 8:40.333 5 1:40.033 *

Pass 56 10:19.075 6 1:38.742 *

Pass 63 11:56.664 7 1:37.589 *

Pass 71 13:35.708 8 1:39.044

Pass 79 15:14.445 9 1:38.737

Pass 88 16:50.453 10 1:36.008 *

No 11 Christophe BERNARD

Pass 11 1:46.523 1 1:46.523 **

Pass 20 3:21.360 2 1:34.837 **

Pass 29 4:57.203 3 1:35.843

Pass 38 6:33.928 4 1:36.725

Pass 46 8:10.254 5 1:36.326

Pass 53 9:46.612 6 1:36.358

Pass 62 11:21.050 7 1:34.438 **

Pass 70 12:54.618 8 1:33.568 **

Pass 77 14:29.743 9 1:35.125

Pass 85 16:02.869 10 1:33.126 **

No 21 Renaud PELLISSIER

No 34 Eric MONGRENIER

Pass 13 1:51.756 1 1:51.756 *

Pass 26 3:40.775 2 1:49.019 *

Pass 35 5:30.021 3 1:49.246

Pass 44 7:42.225 4 2:12.204

In 54 10:02.908 5 2:20.683

Pass 84 15:28.964 6 5:26.056

Pass 93 17:59.294 7 2:30.330

No 38 Anthony DESLIAS

Pass 16 1:52.726 1 1:52.726 *

Pass 24 3:38.340 2 1:45.614 *

Pass 33 5:20.400 3 1:42.060 *

Pass 41 7:01.978 4 1:41.578 *

Pass 50 8:43.096 5 1:41.118 *

Pass 59 10:25.357 6 1:42.261

Pass 66 12:04.829 7 1:39.472 *

Pass 74 13:44.459 8 1:39.630

Pass 82 15:24.652 9 1:40.193

Pass 92 17:06.174 10 1:41.522

No 41 Emmanuel BERTHEREAU

Pass 18 2:03.518 1 2:03.518 *

Pass 27 4:02.971 2 1:59.453 *

Pass 36 6:04.883 3 2:01.912

Pass 45 8:06.992 4 2:02.109

Pass 55 10:09.510 5 2:02.518

Pass 68 12:12.320 6 2:02.810

Pass 76 14:13.782 7 2:01.462

Pass 86 16:15.634 8 2:01.852

No 48 Willy MOURGUES

Pass 15 1:52.173 1 1:52.173 *

Pass 23 3:36.211 2 1:44.038 *

Pass 32 5:19.214 3 1:43.003 *

Pass 40 7:01.101 4 1:41.887 *

Pass 49 8:41.228 5 1:40.127 *

Pass 58 10:23.679 6 1:42.451

Pass 65 12:04.709 7 1:41.030

Pass 73 13:42.581 8 1:37.872 *

Pass 81 15:18.879 9 1:36.298 *

Pass 90 16:54.261 10 1:35.382 *

No 56 Fabien BAYON

Pass 14 1:51.877 1 1:51.877 *

Pass 22 3:35.144 2 1:43.267 *

Pass 31 5:18.756 3 1:43.612

Pass 43 7:03.906 4 1:45.150

Pass 52 8:45.351 5 1:41.445 *

Pass 61 10:27.068 6 1:41.717

Pass 67 12:07.914 7 1:40.846 *

Pass 75 13:46.906 8 1:38.992 *

Pass 83 15:26.495 9 1:39.589

Pass 91 17:05.512 10 1:39.017
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No 62 Emmanuel PATRICK

Pass 19 2:10.539 1 2:10.539 *

Pass 28 4:14.382 2 2:03.843 *

Pass 37 6:16.798 3 2:02.416 *

Pass 47 8:20.219 4 2:03.421

Pass 60 10:26.070 5 2:05.851

Pass 69 12:28.112 6 2:02.042 *

Pass 78 14:31.298 7 2:03.186

Pass 87 16:36.835 8 2:05.537


